22nd Big Valley 10K

Place

Last Name

1 Waraniak
2 Liscio

3 O'Donnell
4 Oden

5 Bargas

6 Aurand

7 Scavitti

8 Smith

9 Wenger
10 Erwin

11 Whitenight
12 Arbogast
13 Peachey
14 Bargas
15 Bargas
16 Leister
17 Palopoli
18 Palopoli
19 Oden
20 Haubrick
21 Kurtz
22 Angney
23 Anderson
24 Kurtz
25 Leister
26 Kauffman
27 Brown
28 Anderson
29 Cunningham
30 Rager
31 Nye
32 Anderson
33 Mills
34 Morgan
35 Palopoli
36 Wade
37 Wade
38 Kline
39 Morgan
40 Palopoli
41 Becker

First Name
Justin
Ron, Jr.
Amy
Styers
Maximus
Koy
Aidan
Matt
Jim
Isaac
Juston
Karli
Joshua
Daliyah
Elsie
Zach
Anthony
Dan
Hart
John
Mark
Ethan
Levi
Yosef
Colton
Kristin
Steven
Micah
Graydon
Kirk
Adam
Alexis
Holly
Heather
Maggie
Evan
Robert
Deborah
Maya
Caroline
Marie
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Sex

Age Age Group

31 overall
39 30-39
38 overall
18 13-19
14 13-19
15 13-19
14 13-19
56 50-59
54 50-59
17 13-19
41 40-49
25 20-29
17 13-19
12 12 & under
12 12 & under
39 30-39
14 13-19
47 40-49
14 13-19
47 40-49
41 40-49
13 13-19
12 12 & under
12 12 & under
13 13-19
40 40-49
37 30-39
40 40-49
10 12 &under
61 60+
43 40-49
17 13-19
23 20-29
46 40-49
46 40-49
8 12 & under
41 40-49
43 40-49
15 13-19
15 13-19
24 20-29

Age Group Place Time
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37:49:00
40:22:00
40:47:00
41:12:00
41:16:00
41:19:00
41:27:00
42:15:00
44:02:00
46:29:00
46:28:00
47:25:00
47:42:00
47:49:00
47:59:00
48:14:00
48:16:00
48:31:00
48:48:00
49:15:00
49:31:00
49:33:00
49:55:00
51:32:00
51:47:00
52:16:00
54:08:00
54:25:00
54:26:00
54:34:00
54:47:00
55:11:00
57:57:00
63:44:00
63:47:00
64:38:00
64:42:00
68:61:00
74:34:00
74:35:00
80:40:00
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